
                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 10/1/2021
             ========== Women's Blue 5k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    38  NC State                                    (16:24.3  82:01.1 0:18.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Kelsey Chmiel                 SO   16:14.6
  2      6  Hannah Steelman               SR   16:23.0
  3      8  Katelyn Tuohy                 FR   16:23.7
  4      9  Sarah LaTour                  SO   16:26.9
  5     12  Alexandra Hays                SR   16:32.9
  6   ( 19) Samantha Bush                 SO   16:42.3
  7   ( 45) Heather Holt                  JR   16:58.3

  2.    94  New Mexico                                  (16:40.0  83:19.6 0:30.1)
==========================================================
  1      4  Stefanie Parsons              SR   16:18.3
  2     16  Emma Heckel                   FR   16:40.0
  3     23  Adva Cohen                    SR   16:45.0
  4     25  Amelia Mazza-Downie           SO   16:47.9
  5     26  Gracelyn Larkin               JR   16:48.4
  6   ( 29) Andrea Modi EngesÃ¦th         SO   16:50.1
  7   ( 40) Abbe Goldstein                SR   16:55.8

  3.   147  Alabama                                     (16:39.0  83:15.0 1:19.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Mercy Chelangat               JR   16:10.3
  2      2  Flomena Asekol                SO   16:10.7
  3     14  Esther Gitahi                 SR   16:34.9
  4     28  Amaris Tyynismaa              SO   16:49.8
  5    102  Megan Patton                  JR   17:29.3
  6   (147) Leahrose Mami                 JR   17:56.7
  7   (152) Kaylie Crews                  FR   18:03.0

  4.   189  Washington                                  (16:55.3  84:36.4 0:14.4)
==========================================================
  1     27  Allie Schadler                SR   16:49.8
  2     33  Madison Heisterman            SO   16:51.5
  3     35  Naomi Smith                   FR   16:53.8
  4     43  Anna Gibson                   JR   16:57.1
  5     51  Haley Herberg                 JR   17:04.2
  6   ( 86) Julia David-Smith             FR   17:21.1
  7   (101) Taylor Chiotti                SO   17:27.7

  5.   192  Minnesota                                   (16:53.1  84:25.4 0:46.7)
==========================================================
  1     10  Bethany Hasz                  SR   16:31.6
  2     15  Megan Hasz                    SR   16:35.2
  3     31  Abby Kohut-Jackson            SR   16:50.1
  4     61  Anastasia Korzenowski         JR   17:10.2
  5     75  Jaycie Thomsen                JR   17:18.3
  6   (136) Carissa Dock                  SR   17:49.8
  7   (146) Emma Atkinson                 FR   17:55.1

  6.   205  Ole Miss                                    (16:55.1  84:35.5 0:46.2)
==========================================================
  1     11  Sintayehu Vissa               SO   16:32.4
  2     32  Ryann Helmers                 SO   16:50.5
  3     37  Skylar Boogerd                SO   16:54.8
  4     47  Anna Elkin                    SR   16:59.2
  5     78  Loral Winn                    FR   17:18.6
  6   (107) Kristel van den Berg          JR   17:31.5
  7   (113) Lydia Van Dijk                JR   17:34.0



  7.   243  Florida State                               (17:00.2  85:01.0 0:42.5)
==========================================================
  1     20  Lauren Ryan                   SR   16:43.3
  2     41  Maudie Skyring                SR   16:56.3
  3     42  Amanda Beach                  SR   16:57.0
  4     46  Agnes McTighe                 FR   16:58.6
  5     94  Jennifer Lima                 JR   17:25.8
  6   ( 98) Rebecca Clark                 SO   17:27.2
  7   (123) Alyson Churchill              FR   17:38.7

  8.   278  Kentucky                                    (17:05.7  85:28.2 0:41.9)
==========================================================
  1     21  Tori Herman                   FR   16:43.4
  2     52  Perri Bockrath                JR   17:04.6
  3     53  Jenna Gearing                 SR   17:04.7
  4     60  Kaitlyn Lacy                  JR   17:10.2
  5     92  Rachel Boice                  JR   17:25.3
  6   (125) Juliann Williams              FR   17:39.9
  7   (133) Kaylie Kenne                  SO   17:43.8

  9.   302  Toledo                                      (17:05.3  85:26.4 1:12.0)
==========================================================
  1      7  Joy Chirchir                  FR   16:23.6
  2     50  Faith Linga                   SO   17:03.3
  3     56  Lou Trois                     JR   17:07.0
  4     71  Semra Karaslan                SR   17:16.9
  5    118  Julia Dames                   FR   17:35.6
  6   (145) Claire Steigerwald            JR   17:54.7
  7   (160) Morgan Hicks                  FR   18:10.6

 10.   314  Furman                                      (17:09.6  85:48.0 0:41.7)
==========================================================
  1     17  Bethany Graham                FR   16:41.2
  2     55  Kaylie Armitage               FR   17:06.7
  3     70  Jonna Strange                 FR   17:16.2
  4     84  Nicole Matysik                JR   17:21.0
  5     88  Megan Marvin                  FR   17:22.9
  6   (124) Madelynne Cadeau              FR   17:39.4
  7   (158) Meghan Ford                   FR   18:10.0

 11.   327  Butler                                      (17:10.8  85:53.8 0:40.0)
==========================================================
  1     30  Angelina Ellis                SR   16:50.1
  2     44  Mia Beckham                   JR   16:57.8
  3     73  Kami Hankins                  SR   17:17.5
  4     76  Quinn Shanahan                FR   17:18.3
  5    104  Maddie McLain                 JR   17:30.1
  6   (121) Corinna Pena                  JR   17:36.9
  7   (128) Emily Royston                 SR   17:41.6

 12.   331  Illinois                                    (17:12.6  86:03.0 0:21.9)
==========================================================
  1     49  Emma Milburn                  JR   17:02.3
  2     59  Olivia Howell                 SO   17:10.1
  3     65  Rebecca Craddock              SR   17:12.1
  4     68  Allison McGrath               SR   17:14.3
  5     90  Annalyssa Crain               FR   17:24.2
  6   (110) Ayah Aldadah                  JR   17:33.4
  7   (111) Maggie Gamboa                 FR   17:33.5

 13.   336  Weber State                                 (17:10.4  85:52.0 0:55.0)
==========================================================
  1     18  Billie Hatch                  SR   16:41.4
  2     39  Summer Allen                  SR   16:55.5



  3     79  Cheyenne Leatham              SR   17:18.7
  4     81  Rylie Lusk                    SO   17:20.0
  5    119  Bailey Wall                   SR   17:36.4
  6   (131) Rebekah Geddes                JR   17:42.4
  7   (138) Bailey Winter                 SO   17:52.2

 14.   345  Notre Dame                                  (17:11.9  85:59.1 0:48.0)
==========================================================
  1     22  Kate Wiser                    FR   16:44.3
  2     38  Maddy Denner                  SO   16:54.8
  3     74  Olivia Markezich              SO   17:18.1
  4    103  Katie Rose Blachowicz         JR   17:29.6
  5    108  Lauren Bailey                 SR   17:32.3
  6   (129) Jocelyn Long                  JR   17:41.9
  7   (130) Madeleine King                SR   17:41.9

 15.   419  Virginia Tech                               (17:22.0  86:49.6 1:08.5)
==========================================================
  1     34  Lindsey Butler                JR   16:53.7
  2     54  Leigha Torino                 SR   17:05.3
  3     66  Ashley Smith                  SR   17:14.0
  4    115  Ava Hassebrock                JR   17:34.4
  5    150  Elizabeth Brush               SR   18:02.2
  6   (155) Chase Kappeler                SO   18:04.5
  7   (164) Hannah Ballowe                JR   18:21.1

 16.   431  Princeton                                   (17:21.2  86:45.9 0:33.5)
==========================================================
  1     48  Fiona Max                     FR   17:00.3
  2     72  Abigail Loveys                SO   17:16.9
  3     99  Caroline Timm                 JR   17:27.2
  4    100  Angela Allen                  FR   17:27.7
  5    112  Gillian Wagner                JR   17:33.8
  6   (114) Lucca Fulkerson               FR   17:34.1
  7   (116) Alexis Allen                  FR   17:34.6

 17.   441  Indiana                                     (17:22.9  86:54.5 0:25.9)
==========================================================
  1     62  Sarah Schmitt                 SO   17:10.7
  2     63  Mariah Wehrle                 FR   17:11.1
  3     91  Hannah Stoffel                SR   17:25.1
  4    105  Maddie Dalton                 SO   17:31.0
  5    120  Mikaela Ramirez               SO   17:36.6
  6   (141) Ana Barrott                   SO   17:53.6
  7   (149) Gracie Sprankle               FR   17:58.9

 18.   444  Purdue                                      (17:23.3  86:56.2 0:32.0)
==========================================================
  1     57  Emma Squires                  FR   17:09.3
  2     58  Emma Tate                     JR   17:09.3
  3     85  Katelyn Wasson                SO   17:21.1
  4    117  Megan Slamkowski              SR   17:35.2
  5    127  Payne Turney                  SO   17:41.3
  6   (156) Ellie Tate                    SO   18:04.5
  7   (159) Lauren Bales                  FR   18:10.0

 19.   456  Southern Utah                               (17:21.7  86:48.5 1:42.9)
==========================================================
  1      5  Alison Pray                   SR   16:20.6
  2     83  Madisan DeBos                 JR   17:20.9
  3     93  Raquel Suarez                 SO   17:25.7
  4    122  Aviry Stratton                SO   17:37.8
  5    153  Haley Tanne                   JR   18:03.5
  6   (161) Sariah Hernandez              FR   18:12.1
  7   (170) Kathryn Kelly                 FR   18:48.2



 20.   463  Vanderbilt                                  (17:25.7  87:08.5 1:07.9)
==========================================================
  1     24  Grace Jensen                  SR   16:46.3
  2     64  McKenzie Yanek                SR   17:11.8
  3     96  Cameron Fawcett               FR   17:26.7
  4    135  Haley Walker                  SR   17:49.5
  5    144  Lainey Phelps                 SO   17:54.2
  6   (166) Gillian Mortimer              SR   18:26.4
  7   (173) Ella Lambert                  FR   19:15.7

 21.   471  Florida                                     (17:26.3  87:11.2 0:59.9)
==========================================================
  1     36  Parker Valby                  FR   16:54.3
  2     69  Maria Fernandez               SO   17:15.3
  3     97  Pamela O'Brien                SO   17:26.7
  4    126  Liina Winborn                 FR   17:40.7
  5    143  Emily Culley                  SO   17:54.2
  6   (148) Stephanie Ormsby              FR   17:58.2
  7   (151) Jordan Shapiro                FR   18:02.7

 22.   507  Virginia                                    (17:31.3  87:36.4 0:38.1)
==========================================================
  1     67  Helena Lindsay                JR   17:14.2
  2     80  Margot Appleton               FR   17:19.0
  3     87  Gabby Karas                   SO   17:21.8
  4    134  Sophie Atkinson               FR   17:49.1
  5    139  Michaela Meyer                SR   17:52.3
  6   (171) Taylor Jones                  SR   18:48.9

 23.   544  Utah Valley                                 (17:34.9  87:54.2 0:35.4)
==========================================================
  1     77  Caila Odekirk                 FR   17:18.5
  2     82  Mazzie Melaney                JR   17:20.3
  3    106  Maddie Empey                  SR   17:31.0
  4    137  Maggie Zwahlen                JR   17:50.5
  5    142  Taylor Viertel                JR   17:53.9
  6   (165) Kate Richardson               JR   18:25.9
  7   (167) Elizabeth Zwahlen             FR   18:38.6

 24.   556  Northwestern                                (17:35.9  87:59.5 1:39.0)
==========================================================
  1     13  Rachel McCardell              JR   16:33.3
  2     95  Kalea Bartolotto              SO   17:26.6
  3    132  Lotte van der Pol             SR   17:43.7
  4    154  Abbie Draheim                 FR   18:03.6
  5    162  Amanda Mosborg                JR   18:12.3
  6   (168) Fiona Lenth                   FR   18:40.1
  7   (169) Anna Hightower                FR   18:47.6

 25.   658  Penn                                        (17:50.9  89:14.1 0:53.3)
==========================================================
  1     89  Olivia Morganti               FR   17:23.5
  2    109  Ariana Gardizy                JR   17:32.6
  3    140  Fabianna Szorenyi             FR   17:53.5
  4    157  Elizabeth Bader               SO   18:07.7
  5    163  Niamh Hayes                   SR   18:16.8
  6   (172) Phoebe White                  FR   18:58.5
  7   (174) Laura Baeyens                 FR   19:34.0
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                           Joe Piane Inviational
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                              Women's Blue 5k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Mercy Chelangat    JR   Alabama                          16:10.3  5:13 
    2    2 Flomena Asekol     SO   Alabama                          16:10.7  5:13 
    3    3 Kelsey Chmiel      SO   NC State                         16:14.6  5:14 
    4    4 Stefanie Parsons   SR   New Mexico                       16:18.3  5:15 
    5    5 Alison Pray        SR   Southern Utah                    16:20.6  5:16 
    6    6 Hannah Steelman    SR   NC State                         16:23.0  5:17 
    7    7 Joy Chirchir       FR   Toledo                           16:23.6  5:17 
    8    8 Katelyn Tuohy      FR   NC State                         16:23.7  5:17 
    9    9 Sarah Latour       SO   NC State                         16:26.9  5:18 
   10   10 Bethany Hasz       SR   Minnesota                        16:31.6  5:20 
   11   11 Sintayehu Vissa    SO   Ole Miss                         16:32.4  5:20 
   12   12 Alexandra Hays     SR   NC State                         16:32.9  5:20 
   13   13 Rachel McCardell   JR   Northwestern                     16:33.3  5:20 
   14   14 Esther Gitahi      SR   Alabama                          16:34.9  5:21 
   15   15 Megan Hasz         SR   Minnesota                        16:35.2  5:21 
   16   16 Emma Heckel        FR   New Mexico                       16:40.0  5:22 
   17   17 Bethany Graham     FR   Furman                           16:41.2  5:23 
   18   18 Billie Hatch       SR   Weber State                      16:41.4  5:23 
   19   19 Samantha Bush      SO   NC State                         16:42.3  5:23 
   20   20 Lauren Ryan        SR   Florida State                    16:43.3  5:23 
   21   21 Tori Herman        FR   Kentucky                         16:43.4  5:23 
   22   22 Kate Wiser         FR   Notre Dame                       16:44.3  5:24 
   23   23 Adva Cohen         SR   New Mexico                       16:45.0  5:24 
   24   24 Grace Jensen       SR   Vanderbilt                       16:46.3  5:24 
   25   25 Amelia Mazza-Downi SO   New Mexico                       16:47.9  5:25 
   26   26 Gracelyn Larkin    JR   New Mexico                       16:48.4  5:25 
   27   27 Allie Schadler     SR   Washington                       16:49.8  5:25 
   28   28 Amaris Tyynismaa   SO   Alabama                          16:49.8  5:26 
   29   29 Andrea Modi EngesÃ SO   New Mexico                       16:50.1  5:26 
   30   30 Angelina Ellis     SR   Butler                           16:50.1  5:26 
   31   31 Abby Kohut-Jackson SR   Minnesota                        16:50.1  5:26 
   32   32 Ryann Helmers      SO   Ole Miss                         16:50.5  5:26 
   33   33 Madison Heisterman SO   Washington                       16:51.5  5:26 
   34   34 Lindsey Butler     JR   Virginia Tech                    16:53.7  5:27 
   35   35 Naomi Smith        FR   Washington                       16:53.8  5:27 
   36   36 Parker Valby       FR   Florida                          16:54.3  5:27 
   37   37 Skylar Boogerd     SO   Ole Miss                         16:54.8  5:27 
   38   38 Maddy Denner       SO   Notre Dame                       16:54.8  5:27 
   39   39 Summer Allen       SR   Weber State                      16:55.5  5:27 
   40   40 Abbe Goldstein     SR   New Mexico                       16:55.8  5:27 
   41   41 Maudie Skyring     SR   Florida State                    16:56.3  5:28 
   42   42 Amanda Beach       SR   Florida State                    16:57.0  5:28 
   43   43 Anna Gibson        JR   Washington                       16:57.1  5:28 
   44   44 Mia Beckham        JR   Butler                           16:57.8  5:28 
   45   45 Heather Holt       JR   NC State                         16:58.3  5:28 
   46   46 Agnes McTighe      FR   Florida State                    16:58.6  5:28 
   47   47 Anna Elkin         SR   Ole Miss                         16:59.2  5:29 
   48   48 Fiona Max          FR   Princeton                        17:00.3  5:29 
   49   49 Emma Milburn       JR   Illinois                         17:02.3  5:30 
   50   50 Faith Linga        SO   Toledo                           17:03.3  5:30 
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===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Haley Herberg      JR   Washington                       17:04.2  5:30 
   52   52 Perri Bockrath     JR   Kentucky                         17:04.6  5:30 
   53   53 Jenna Gearing      SR   Kentucky                         17:04.7  5:30 
   54   54 Leigha Torino      SR   Virginia Tech                    17:05.3  5:30 
   55   55 Kaylie Armitage    FR   Furman                           17:06.7  5:31 
   56   56 Lou Trois          JR   Toledo                           17:07.0  5:31 
   57   57 Emma Squires       FR   Purdue                           17:09.3  5:32 
   58   58 Emma Tate          JR   Purdue                           17:09.3  5:32 
   59   59 Olivia Howell      SO   Illinois                         17:10.1  5:32 
   60   60 Kaitlyn Lacy       JR   Kentucky                         17:10.2  5:32 
   61   61 Anastasia Korzenow JR   Minnesota                        17:10.2  5:32 
   62   62 Sarah Schmitt      SO   Indiana                          17:10.7  5:32 
   63   63 Mariah Wehrle      FR   Indiana                          17:11.1  5:32 
   64   64 McKenzie Yanek     SR   Vanderbilt                       17:11.8  5:33 
   65   65 Rebecca Craddock   SR   Illinois                         17:12.1  5:33 
   66   66 Ashley Smith       SR   Virginia Tech                    17:14.0  5:33 
   67   67 Helena Lindsay     JR   Virginia                         17:14.2  5:33 
   68   68 Allison McGrath    SR   Illinois                         17:14.3  5:33 
   69   69 Maria Fernandez    SO   Florida                          17:15.3  5:34 
   70   70 Jonna Strange      FR   Furman                           17:16.2  5:34 
   71   71 Semra Karaslan     SR   Toledo                           17:16.9  5:34 
   72   72 Abigail Loveys     SO   Princeton                        17:16.9  5:34 
   73   73 Kami Hankins       SR   Butler                           17:17.5  5:34 
   74   74 Olivia Markezich   SO   Notre Dame                       17:18.1  5:35 
   75   75 Jaycie Thomsen     JR   Minnesota                        17:18.3  5:35 
   76   76 Quinn Shanahan     FR   Butler                           17:18.3  5:35 
   77   77 Caila Odekirk      FR   Utah Valley                      17:18.5  5:35 
   78   78 Loral Winn         FR   Ole Miss                         17:18.6  5:35 
   79   79 Cheyenne Leatham   SR   Weber State                      17:18.7  5:35 
   80   80 Margot Appleton    FR   Virginia                         17:19.0  5:35 
   81   81 Rylie Lusk         SO   Weber State                      17:20.0  5:35 
   82   82 Mazzie Melaney     JR   Utah Valley                      17:20.3  5:35 
   83   83 Madisan Debos      JR   Southern Utah                    17:20.9  5:36 
   84   84 Nicole Matysik     JR   Furman                           17:21.0  5:36 
   85   85 Katelyn Wasson     SO   Purdue                           17:21.1  5:36 
   86   86 Julia David-Smith  FR   Washington                       17:21.1  5:36 
   87   87 Gabby Karas        SO   Virginia                         17:21.8  5:36 
   88      Dominique Clairmon SR   NC State                         17:22.0  5:36 
   89   88 Megan Marvin       FR   Furman                           17:22.9  5:36 
   90   89 Olivia Morganti    FR   Penn                             17:23.5  5:36 
   91   90 Annalyssa Crain    FR   Illinois                         17:24.2  5:37 
   92   91 Hannah Stoffel     SR   Indiana                          17:25.1  5:37 
   93   92 Rachel Boice       JR   Kentucky                         17:25.3  5:37 
   94   93 Raquel Suarez      SO   Southern Utah                    17:25.7  5:37 
   95   94 Jennifer Lima      JR   Florida State                    17:25.8  5:37 
   96   95 Kalea Bartolotto   SO   Northwestern                     17:26.6  5:37 
   97   96 Cameron Fawcett    FR   Vanderbilt                       17:26.7  5:37 
   98   97 Pamela O'Brien     SO   Florida                          17:26.7  5:37 
   99   98 Rebecca Clark      SO   Florida State                    17:27.2  5:38 
  100   99 Caroline Timm      JR   Princeton                        17:27.2  5:38 
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  101  100 Angela Allen       FR   Princeton                        17:27.7  5:38 
  102  101 Taylor Chiotti     SO   Washington                       17:27.7  5:38 
  103  102 Megan Patton       JR   Alabama                          17:29.3  5:38 
  104  103 Katie Rose Blachow JR   Notre Dame                       17:29.6  5:38 
  105  104 Maddie McLain      JR   Butler                           17:30.1  5:38 
  106  105 Maddie Dalton      SO   Indiana                          17:31.0  5:39 
  107  106 Maddie Empey       SR   Utah Valley                      17:31.0  5:39 
  108  107 Kristel Van Den Be JR   Ole Miss                         17:31.5  5:39 
  109  108 Lauren Bailey      SR   Notre Dame                       17:32.3  5:39 
  110  109 Ariana Gardizy     JR   Penn                             17:32.6  5:39 
  111  110 Ayah Aldadah       JR   Illinois                         17:33.4  5:40 
  112  111 Maggie Gamboa      FR   Illinois                         17:33.5  5:40 
  113  112 Gillian Wagner     JR   Princeton                        17:33.8  5:40 
  114  113 Lydia Van Dijk     JR   Ole Miss                         17:34.0  5:40 
  115  114 Lucca Fulkerson    FR   Princeton                        17:34.1  5:40 
  116      Camila David-Smith SR   Washington                       17:34.3  5:40 
  117  115 Ava Hassebrock     JR   Virginia Tech                    17:34.4  5:40 
  118  116 Alexis Allen       FR   Princeton                        17:34.6  5:40 
  119  117 Megan Slamkowski   SR   Purdue                           17:35.2  5:40 
  120      Hannah Miller      SR   New Mexico                       17:35.4  5:40 
  121  118 Julia Dames        FR   Toledo                           17:35.6  5:40 
  122  119 Bailey Wall        SR   Weber State                      17:36.4  5:40 
  123  120 Mikaela Ramirez    SO   Indiana                          17:36.6  5:41 
  124  121 Corinna Pena       JR   Butler                           17:36.9  5:41 
  125  122 Aviry Stratton     SO   Southern Utah                    17:37.8  5:41 
  126  123 Alyson Churchill   FR   Florida State                    17:38.7  5:41 
  127  124 Madelynne Cadeau   FR   Furman                           17:39.4  5:41 
  128  125 Juliann Williams   FR   Kentucky                         17:39.9  5:42 
  129      Erin Phelps        FR   Florida State                    17:40.3  5:42 
  130  126 Liina Winborn      FR   Florida                          17:40.7  5:42 
  131  127 Payne Turney       SO   Purdue                           17:41.3  5:42 
  132  128 Emily Royston      SR   Butler                           17:41.6  5:42 
  133  129 Jocelyn Long       JR   Notre Dame                       17:41.9  5:42 
  134  130 Madeleine King     SR   Notre Dame                       17:41.9  5:42 
  135  131 Rebekah Geddes     JR   Weber State                      17:42.4  5:42 
  136  132 Lotte Van Der Pol  SR   Northwestern                     17:43.7  5:43 
  137  133 Kaylie Kenne       SO   Kentucky                         17:43.8  5:43 
  138      Cate Tracht        JR   Ole Miss                         17:44.6  5:43 
  139  134 Sophie Atkinson    FR   Virginia                         17:49.1  5:45 
  140  135 Haley Walker       SR   Vanderbilt                       17:49.5  5:45 
  141  136 Carissa Dock       SR   Minnesota                        17:49.8  5:45 
  142      Halle Hill         FR   Illinois                         17:50.4  5:45 
  143  137 Maggie Zwahlen     JR   Utah Valley                      17:50.5  5:45 
  144      Sophie Carrier     JR   Kentucky                         17:51.7  5:45 
  145  138 Bailey Winter      SO   Weber State                      17:52.2  5:46 
  146  139 Michaela Meyer     SR   Virginia                         17:52.3  5:46 
  147  140 Fabianna Szorenyi  FR   Penn                             17:53.5  5:46 
  148  141 Ana Barrott        SO   Indiana                          17:53.6  5:46 
  149  142 Taylor Viertel     JR   Utah Valley                      17:53.9  5:46 
  150  143 Emily Culley       SO   Florida                          17:54.2  5:46 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
  151  144 Lainey Phelps      SO   Vanderbilt                       17:54.2  5:46 
  152  145 Claire Steigerwald JR   Toledo                           17:54.7  5:46 
  153  146 Emma Atkinson      FR   Minnesota                        17:55.1  5:47 
  154  147 Leahrose Mami      JR   Alabama                          17:56.7  5:47 
  155  148 Stephanie Ormsby   FR   Florida                          17:58.2  5:48 
  156  149 Gracie Sprankle    FR   Indiana                          17:58.9  5:48 
  157      Brianne Brewster   FR   Minnesota                        18:01.5  5:49 
  158  150 Elizabeth Brush    SR   Virginia Tech                    18:02.2  5:49 
  159  151 Jordan Shapiro     FR   Florida                          18:02.7  5:49 
  160  152 Kaylie Crews       FR   Alabama                          18:03.0  5:49 
  161  153 Haley Tanne        JR   Southern Utah                    18:03.5  5:49 
  162  154 Abbie Draheim      FR   Northwestern                     18:03.6  5:49 
  163  155 Chase Kappeler     SO   Virginia Tech                    18:04.5  5:50 
  164  156 Ellie Tate         SO   Purdue                           18:04.5  5:50 
  165  157 Elizabeth Bader    SO   Penn                             18:07.7  5:51 
  166      Vasileia Spyrou    FR   Florida                          18:08.6  5:51 
  167  158 Meghan Ford        FR   Furman                           18:10.0  5:51 
  168  159 Lauren Bales       FR   Purdue                           18:10.0  5:51 
  169  160 Morgan Hicks       FR   Toledo                           18:10.6  5:51 
  170      Lauryn Mick        FR   Indiana                          18:11.5  5:52 
  171  161 Sariah Hernandez   FR   Southern Utah                    18:12.1  5:52 
  172  162 Amanda Mosborg     JR   Northwestern                     18:12.3  5:52 
  173      Emily Little       FR   Furman                           18:14.8  5:53 
  174  163 Niamh Hayes        SR   Penn                             18:16.8  5:54 
  175  164 Hannah Ballowe     JR   Virginia Tech                    18:21.1  5:55 
  176      Caroline Jordan    FR   Purdue                           18:21.6  5:55 
  177      Camille Hines      SR   Butler                           18:22.4  5:55 
  178  165 Kate Richardson    JR   Utah Valley                      18:25.9  5:56 
  179  166 Gillian Mortimer   SR   Vanderbilt                       18:26.4  5:57 
  180      Amanda Tremains    FR   Toledo                           18:27.1  5:57 
  181      Riley Schelp       JR   Alabama                          18:31.1  5:58 
  182  167 Elizabeth Zwahlen  FR   Utah Valley                      18:38.6  6:01 
  183  168 Fiona Lenth        FR   Northwestern                     18:40.1  6:01 
  184  169 Anna Hightower     FR   Northwestern                     18:47.6  6:03 
  185  170 Kathryn Kelly      FR   Southern Utah                    18:48.2  6:04 
  186  171 Taylor Jones       SR   Virginia                         18:48.9  6:04 
  187      Allie Green        JR   Weber State                      18:49.1  6:04 
  188      Olivia Verbeke     JR   Northwestern                     18:57.1  6:06 
  189  172 Phoebe White       FR   Penn                             18:58.5  6:07 
  190      Hannah Branch      JR   Utah Valley                      19:07.3  6:10 
  191  173 Ella Lambert       FR   Vanderbilt                       19:15.7  6:12 
  192  174 Laura Baeyens      FR   Penn                             19:34.0  6:18 
       175 Bronwyn Patterson  FR   Penn                         DNF               
       176 Caroline Eck       JR   Vanderbilt                   DNF               
       177 Mia Barnett        FR   Virginia                     DNF               
       178 Veronic Boire      FR   Virginia                     DNF               
       179 Lauren Petranek    FR   Virginia Tech                DNF               
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                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 10/1/2021
             ========== WOMEN'S OPEN 5k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    22  NC State                                    (17:26.8  87:13.6 1:09.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Savannah Shaw                 JR   16:58.0
  2      2  Mariah Howlett                SO   17:12.0
  3      3  Isabel Zimmermann             JR   17:24.4
  4      4  Gionna Quarzo                 FR   17:31.4
  5     12  Anna Vess                     SR   18:07.8

  2.    58  Ole Miss                                    (18:05.2  90:26.0 1:13.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  Addison Stevenson             FR   17:32.9
  2      7  Brooke Gilmore                SR   17:52.1
  3      8  Hannah Ielfield               FR   18:01.1
  4     14  Makayla Fick                  FR   18:13.8
  5     24  Morgan Clai Rose              JR   18:46.1

  3.    76  Notre Dame                                  (18:17.4  91:26.8 1:06.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Erin Sullivan                 SR   17:39.3
  2     11  Meghan Scott                  JR   18:06.6
  3     15  Erin Strzelecki               FR   18:16.4
  4     21  Jacqueline Gaughan            JR   18:38.8
  5     23  Anna Fischer                  JR   18:45.7
  6   ( 25) Olivia Niziolek               JR   18:47.0
  7   ( 30) Megan Hughes                  SO   18:55.9

  4.   118  St. Thomas (Minn.)                          (18:40.8  93:23.9 1:24.1)
==========================================================
  1      9  Olivia Moll                   SR   18:02.4
  2     13  Molly Desotell                FR   18:08.0
  3     16  Sara Miller                   SR   18:22.0
  4     39  Ava Pankratz                  FR   19:25.0
  5     41  Morgan Ede                    SO   19:26.5
  6   ( 42) Gabby Witschen                FR   19:29.7
  7   ( 44) Caroline Johnson              SR   19:31.3

  5.   124  Hillsdale                                   (18:46.0  93:49.9 0:36.4)
==========================================================
  1     17  Liz Wamsley                   FR   18:24.7
  2     22  Gwynne Riley                  SO   18:43.6
  3     26  Abby Scherer                  FR   18:48.1
  4     28  Claire McNally                JR   18:52.4
  5     31  Meg Scheske                   SO   19:01.1
  6   ( 46) Vera Thompson                 FR   19:38.1
  7   ( 74) Kayla Loescher                FR   20:41.8

  6.   132  Kentucky                                    (18:48.6  94:02.6 1:36.1)
==========================================================
  1     10  Kelli Walsh                   JR   18:04.0
  2     18  Phoebe McCowan                FR   18:29.1
  3     19  Mollie Roden                  FR   18:31.0
  4     36  Bryanna Lucas                 SO   19:18.4
  5     49  DeAnna Martin                 SO   19:40.1
  6   ( 58) Anna Guerra                   FR   19:58.8

  7.   194  San Diego                                   (19:22.0  96:49.9 1:05.5)
==========================================================
  1     27  Emma Clark                    SR   18:52.3
  2     33  Daniella Hubble               FR   19:15.1



  3     37  Amanda Ghibaudo               SO   19:19.3
  4     40  Macey Holt                    JR   19:25.4
  5     57  Aryam Jaimes                  FR   19:57.8
  6   ( 60) Sofia Green                   JR   19:59.5

  8.   228  Wis.-Green Bay                              (19:34.5  97:52.4 2:09.5)
==========================================================
  1     20  Alexia Oyer                   SR   18:37.4
  2     29  Kelsey Radobicky              FR   18:53.4
  3     43  Alicia Kawa                   FR   19:30.4
  4     61  Ellie Smith                   FR   20:04.3
  5     75  Hannah Suarez                 SR   20:46.9
  6   ( 79) Marissa Wackett               JR   21:09.6
  7   ( 82) Courtney Ledvina              JR   22:19.6

  9.   236  Youngstown St.                              (19:38.9  98:14.1 1:24.0)
==========================================================
  1     32  Carly Hall                    FR   19:03.7
  2     34  Ashley Ventimiglia            SO   19:16.8
  3     50  Aurora Fares                  FR   19:40.5
  4     52  Hailey Zelinsky               SO   19:45.4
  5     68  Lauren Dolak                  FR   20:27.7
  6   ( 70) Caylee Mackey                 FR   20:33.3
  7   ( 73) Aiamyia Dudley                FR   20:41.2

 10.   267  Valparaiso                                  (19:51.5  99:17.1 1:16.0)
==========================================================
  1     38  Grace Aurand                  FR   19:19.4
  2     45  Joely Overstreet              FR   19:36.3
  3     54  Maranda Donahue               JR   19:46.9
  4     59  Brianna Splaine               FR   19:59.1
  5     71  Kaitlynn Leady                FR   20:35.4
  6   ( 76) Emilee Craigin                FR   21:00.1
  7   ( 80) Ally Thaxton                  FR   21:12.2

 11.   278  Central Michigan                            (19:58.4  99:51.6 1:11.4)
==========================================================
  1     35  Ashlyn Nagel                  FR   19:18.2
  2     53  Alexa Davis                   JR   19:46.5
  3     56  Lauren Lasceski               SO   19:55.2
  4     65  Haley Hegenauer               SO   20:22.1
  5     69  Morgan Crompton               FR   20:29.6
  6   ( 78) Lexie Jorgens                 JR   21:09.0
  7   ( 81) Shannon Billette              FR   21:33.0

 12.   294  Dayton                                      (20:01.5  100:07.4 0:44.6)
==========================================================
  1     48  Margaret Allen                SO   19:39.4
  2     55  Maria Steinke                 FR   19:47.8
  3     62  Katherine Lechowicz           JR   20:05.2
  4     63  Palmer Madsen                 SR   20:11.0
  5     66  Aileen Hull                   SR   20:24.0
  6   ( 77) Elizabeth Lechowicz           JR   21:01.1

 13.   301  Ohio State                                  (20:08.8  100:43.7 0:59.7)
==========================================================
  1     47  Dinah Gigandet                FR   19:39.0
  2     51  Gia Napolean                  SO   19:44.7
  3     64  Alexa Jankowsky               SR   20:15.4
  4     67  Kathleen Shay                 SO   20:25.9
  5     72  Annie Allen                   FR   20:38.7
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                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 10/1/2021
                              Women's Open 5k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Savannah Shaw      JR   NC State                         16:58.0  5:28 
    2      Anna Sophia Keller      Unattached                       17:00.1  5:29 
    3    2 Mariah Howlett     SO   NC State                         17:12.0  5:33 
    4      Samree Dishon      SO   New Mexico                       17:20.6  5:35 
    5    3 Isabel Zimmermann  JR   NC State                         17:24.4  5:37 
    6      Elise Thorner      SO   New Mexico                       17:24.8  5:37 
    7      Aliandrea Upshaw   SO   New Mexico                       17:26.4  5:37 
    8      Juanita Johnson    SR   New Mexico                       17:27.9  5:38 
    9    4 Gionna Quarzo      FR   NC State                         17:31.4  5:39 
   10    5 Addison Stevenson  FR   Ole Miss                         17:32.9  5:39 
   11      Sophie Cantine     SR   Washington                       17:33.2  5:39 
   12      Madison Marasco    JR   Illinois                         17:34.6  5:40 
   13      Andrea Markezich   SO   Washington                       17:35.0  5:40 
   14    6 Erin Sullivan      SR   Notre Dame                       17:39.3  5:41 
   15      Katherine Olsen    FR   Butler                           17:42.1  5:42 
   16      Caitlin Wilkey     FR   Florida State                    17:42.3  5:42 
   17    7 Brooke Gilmore     SR   Ole Miss                         17:52.1  5:46 
   18      Sophie O'Sullivan  FR   Washington                       17:52.2  5:46 
   19      Sam Poglitsch      FR   Illinois                         17:58.8  5:48 
   20    8 Hannah Ielfield    FR   Ole Miss                         18:01.1  5:48 
   21    9 Olivia Moll        SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               18:02.4  5:49 
   22   10 Kelli Walsh        JR   Kentucky                         18:04.0  5:49 
   23   11 Meghan Scott       JR   Notre Dame                       18:06.6  5:50 
   24      Zoe Hales          SO   Utah Valley                      18:06.8  5:50 
   25      Bit Klecker        SR   Minnesota                        18:07.5  5:51 
   26   12 Anna Vess          SR   NC State                         18:07.8  5:51 
   27   13 Molly Desotell     FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               18:08.0  5:51 
   28      Riley Bahr         FR   Florida State                    18:13.8  5:53 
   29   14 Makayla Fick       FR   Ole Miss                         18:13.8  5:53 
   30      Libby Halbmaier    SO   Minnesota                        18:15.1  5:53 
   31   15 Erin Strzelecki    FR   Notre Dame                       18:16.4  5:53 
   32      Alyssa Skorge      FR   Indiana                          18:16.6  5:53 
   33      Katherine Hessler  FR   Northwestern                     18:19.1  5:54 
   34      Jenna Barker       SO   Indiana                          18:21.5  5:55 
   35   16 Sara Miller        SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               18:22.0  5:55 
   36   17 Liz Wamsley        FR   Hillsdale                        18:24.7  5:56 
   37      Jacqueline Pinon   SR   Vanderbilt                       18:28.2  5:57 
   38   18 Phoebe McCowan     FR   Kentucky                         18:29.1  5:57 
   39      Amy Herrema        FR   Virginia Tech                    18:29.2  5:57 
   40      Whitney Currie     FR   Northwestern                     18:29.2  5:58 
   41      Deepti Choudhury   FR   Northwestern                     18:29.3  5:58 
   42      Margo Hornocker    JR   Butler                           18:29.7  5:58 
   43      Julia Rosenberg    FR   Vanderbilt                       18:30.4  5:58 
   44   19 Mollie Roden       FR   Kentucky                         18:31.0  5:58 
   45      Maya Hannagan      JR   Toledo                           18:33.3  5:59 
   46      Charlotte Turesson      Unattached                       18:33.5  5:59 
   47      Jenna Holland      SO   Vanderbilt                       18:35.2  5:59 
   48      Katie Hohe         SO   Illinois                         18:35.4  5:59 
   49      Kelly Mindak       JR   Indiana                          18:36.3  6:00 
   50   20 Alexia Oyer        SR   Wis.-Green Bay                   18:37.4  6:00 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
   51   21 Jacqueline Gaughan JR   Notre Dame                       18:38.8  6:01 
   52      Maggie Mason       FR   Northwestern                     18:39.4  6:01 
   53   22 Gwynne Riley       SO   Hillsdale                        18:43.6  6:02 
   54      Molly Grant             Unattached                       18:44.9  6:03 
   55   23 Anna Fischer       JR   Notre Dame                       18:45.7  6:03 
   56   24 Morgan Clai Rose   JR   Ole Miss                         18:46.1  6:03 
   57      Rebecca Snyder     JR   Toledo                           18:46.4  6:03 
   58      Lucie Grandjean    FR   Illinois State                   18:46.8  6:03 
   59      Caroline Fix       JR   Illinois                         18:46.8  6:03 
   60   25 Olivia Niziolek    JR   Notre Dame                       18:47.0  6:03 
   61   26 Abby Scherer       FR   Hillsdale                        18:48.1  6:04 
   62      Liesl Paulsen      FR   Minnesota                        18:49.0  6:04 
   63      Madison White      FR   Utah Valley                      18:51.2  6:05 
   64   27 Emma Clark         SR   San Diego                        18:52.3  6:05 
   65   28 Claire McNally     JR   Hillsdale                        18:52.4  6:05 
   66   29 Kelsey Radobicky   FR   Wis.-Green Bay                   18:53.4  6:05 
   67   30 Megan Hughes       SO   Notre Dame                       18:55.9  6:06 
   68      Carley Thomas      SO   Washington                       18:56.4  6:06 
   69      Megan Burmeister   JR   Toledo                           18:59.7  6:07 
   70   31 Meg Scheske        SO   Hillsdale                        19:01.1  6:08 
   71   32 Carly Hall         FR   Youngstown St.                   19:03.7  6:09 
   72      Paige Grant             Unattached                       19:10.1  6:11 
   73      Emily Arenas            Unattached                       19:12.3  6:11 
   74      Phoebe Bates       FR   Indiana                          19:13.2  6:12 
   75      Isalina Colsman    FR   Notre Dame                       19:13.6  6:12 
   76      Kylie Hagmann      SO   Illinois State                   19:14.0  6:12 
   77      Jenna Gruber            Unattached                       19:14.7  6:12 
   78   33 Daniella Hubble    FR   San Diego                        19:15.1  6:12 
   79      Jen Cooper         SO   Cincinnati                       19:15.6  6:12 
   80      Emily Eberhart     SO   Notre Dame                       19:15.7  6:12 
   81      Joslin Blair       SO   Vanderbilt                       19:16.5  6:13 
   82   34 Ashley Ventimiglia SO   Youngstown St.                   19:16.8  6:13 
   83      Kaitlin Skeate     FR   Illinois State                   19:18.1  6:13 
   84   35 Ashlyn Nagel       FR   Central Michigan                 19:18.2  6:13 
   85   36 Bryanna Lucas      SO   Kentucky                         19:18.4  6:13 
   86      Ellie Desmond      FR   Virginia                         19:19.1  6:14 
   87   37 Amanda Ghibaudo    SO   San Diego                        19:19.3  6:14 
   88   38 Grace Aurand       FR   Valparaiso                       19:19.4  6:14 
   89      Sophie Novak            Unattached                       19:22.8  6:15 
   90   39 Ava Pankratz       FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               19:25.0  6:15 
   91   40 Macey Holt         JR   San Diego                        19:25.4  6:16 
   92      Maxana Grubb       SO   Virginia Tech                    19:25.5  6:16 
   93   41 Morgan Ede         SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)               19:26.5  6:16 
   94   42 Gabby Witschen     FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               19:29.7  6:17 
   95   43 Alicia Kawa        FR   Wis.-Green Bay                   19:30.4  6:17 
   96   44 Caroline Johnson   SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               19:31.3  6:17 
   97      Maddie Aul         SR   Ball State                       19:34.0  6:18 
   98   45 Joely Overstreet   FR   Valparaiso                       19:36.3  6:19 
   99      Jade Martin        SO   Charlotte                        19:37.7  6:20 
  100   46 Vera Thompson      FR   Hillsdale                        19:38.1  6:20 
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  101      Claire Reid             Unattached                       19:38.4  6:20 
  102      Jessica Velez      FR   Ball State                       19:38.6  6:20 
  103   47 Dinah Gigandet     FR   Ohio State                       19:39.0  6:20 
  104      Paige Arseneau          Unattached                       19:39.3  6:20 
  105   48 Margaret Allen     SO   Dayton                           19:39.4  6:20 
  106   49 Deanna Martin      SO   Kentucky                         19:40.1  6:20 
  107   50 Aurora Fares       FR   Youngstown St.                   19:40.5  6:20 
  108      Gabbie Bolcer      SR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               19:44.0  6:22 
  109   51 Gia Napolean       SO   Ohio State                       19:44.7  6:22 
  110      Kaitlin Miller     JR   Northern Illinois                19:45.1  6:22 
  111      Christina Bolcer   SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)               19:45.3  6:22 
  112   52 Hailey Zelinsky    SO   Youngstown St.                   19:45.4  6:22 
  113      Ashley Gordon           Unattached                       19:45.7  6:22 
  114      Katie Engle        SO   Cincinnati                       19:45.8  6:22 
  115   53 Alexa Davis        JR   Central Michigan                 19:46.5  6:22 
  116      Mackenzie Brownrig      Unattached                       19:46.8  6:22 
  117   54 Maranda Donahue    JR   Valparaiso                       19:46.9  6:23 
  118   55 Maria Steinke      FR   Dayton                           19:47.8  6:23 
  119      Sarah Mirkin            Unattached                       19:49.8  6:23 
  120      Grace Hartzer           Unattached                       19:50.1  6:24 
  121   56 Lauren Lasceski    SO   Central Michigan                 19:55.2  6:25 
  122      McKendra Long      JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               19:55.7  6:25 
  123      Cassie Hamilton    SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)               19:55.9  6:25 
  124   57 Aryam Jaimes       FR   San Diego                        19:57.8  6:26 
  125   58 Anna Guerra        FR   Kentucky                         19:58.8  6:26 
  126   59 Brianna Splaine    FR   Valparaiso                       19:59.1  6:26 
  127   60 Sofia Green        JR   San Diego                        19:59.5  6:27 
  128   61 Ellie Smith        FR   Wis.-Green Bay                   20:04.3  6:28 
  129   62 Katherine Lechowic JR   Dayton                           20:05.2  6:28 
  130   63 Palmer Madsen      SR   Dayton                           20:11.0  6:30 
  131   64 Alexa Jankowsky    SR   Ohio State                       20:15.4  6:32 
  132      Jordyn Boyer       SO   Toledo                           20:19.0  6:33 
  133   65 Haley Hegenauer    SO   Central Michigan                 20:22.1  6:34 
  134   66 Aileen Hull        SR   Dayton                           20:24.0  6:34 
  135      Taylor White       FR   Kennesaw State                   20:24.4  6:35 
  136   67 Kathleen Shay      SO   Ohio State                       20:25.9  6:35 
  137   68 Lauren Dolak       FR   Youngstown St.                   20:27.7  6:36 
  138   69 Morgan Crompton    FR   Central Michigan                 20:29.6  6:36 
  139   70 Caylee Mackey      FR   Youngstown St.                   20:33.3  6:37 
  140   71 Kaitlynn Leady     FR   Valparaiso                       20:35.4  6:38 
  141   72 Annie Allen        FR   Ohio State                       20:38.7  6:39 
  142   73 Aiamyia Dudley     FR   Youngstown St.                   20:41.2  6:40 
  143   74 Kayla Loescher     FR   Hillsdale                        20:41.8  6:40 
  144      Rylee Fee          FR   Illinois-Chicago                 20:43.8  6:41 
  145   75 Hannah Suarez      SR   Wis.-Green Bay                   20:46.9  6:42 
  146   76 Emilee Craigin     FR   Valparaiso                       21:00.1  6:46 
  147   77 Elizabeth Lechowic JR   Dayton                           21:01.1  6:46 
  148      Anna Evans         SO   Cincinnati                       21:01.8  6:47 
  149      Ashley Craycraft   SO   Ball State                       21:05.0  6:48 
  150   78 Lexie Jorgens      JR   Central Michigan                 21:09.0  6:49 
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  151   79 Marissa Wackett    JR   Wis.-Green Bay                   21:09.6  6:49 
  152   80 Ally Thaxton       FR   Valparaiso                       21:12.2  6:50 
  153      Madigan Wallace    FR   Kennesaw State                   21:15.2  6:51 
  154      Cassandra Ogburn   SO   Illinois-Chicago                 21:21.3  6:53 
  155      Taylor Bushman     FR   Southern Illinois                21:24.8  6:54 
  156   81 Shannon Billette   FR   Central Michigan                 21:33.0  6:57 
  157      Ellie Roeglin      FR   Valparaiso                       21:36.3  6:58 
  158      Brianna Nieset     FR   Southern Illinois                21:51.6  7:03 
  159      Danielle Durak     JR   Valparaiso                       22:00.5  7:06 
  160   82 Courtney Ledvina   JR   Wis.-Green Bay                   22:19.6  7:12 
  161      Neda Mobasher      SR   Wis.-Green Bay                   22:21.9  7:12 
  162      Nahlee Gordon      FR   IUPUI                            22:53.1  7:22 
  163      Becca Orvis        SO   IUPUI                            23:04.8  7:26 
  164      Kailee Carro       JR   Valparaiso                       23:07.8  7:27 
        83 Alaina Carpenter   JR   Valparaiso                   DNF               
        84 Jenna Schwinghamer FR   Kentucky                     DNF               
        85 Gabby Dilick       SR   Ohio State                   DNF               
        86 Natalie Wehner     FR   Central Michigan             DNF               
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            ========== MEN'S BLUE 5 Mile TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.   129  Furman                                      (24:04.4  120:21.9 0:42.3)
==========================================================
  1     12  Daniel Bernal                 SR   23:45.5
  2     17  Dylan Schubert                FR   23:57.4
  3     27  Cameron Ponder                JR   24:05.3
  4     28  Aaron Wier                    SR   24:05.9
  5     45  Carson Williams               FR   24:27.8
  6   ( 89) Ares Reading                  SO   24:55.1
  7   ( 99) Gabriel Montague              FR   25:01.5

  2.   150  Michigan                                    (24:08.7  120:43.4 0:13.9)
==========================================================
  1     24  Devin Meyrer                  SR   24:02.9
  2     26  Zachary Stewart               SO   24:05.3
  3     29  Joost Plaetinck               SR   24:07.1
  4     33  Oli Raimond                   FR   24:11.3
  5     38  Nick Foster                   JR   24:16.8
  6   ( 44) Christian Hubaker             SR   24:26.5
  7   ( 48) Colton Yesney                 SO   24:30.1

  3.   177  Butler                                      (24:12.0  121:00.0 1:00.8)
==========================================================
  1     10  Barry Keane                   JR   23:41.7
  2     30  Clark Otte                    SR   24:07.5
  3     32  Pierre-Loui Detourbe          JR   24:11.1
  4     39  Simon Bedard                  SR   24:17.2
  5     66  James Sweeney                 SO   24:42.5
  6   ( 88) Will Minnette                 FR   24:54.8
  7   (102) Jack McMahon                  SO   25:01.9

  4.   204  Florida State                               (24:09.8  120:48.7 1:46.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Adriaan Wildschutt            JR   23:06.7
  2      7  Ahmed Muhumed                 JR   23:36.7
  3     52  Paul Stafford                 SR   24:34.5
  4     59  Jacob Holmes                  SO   24:38.0
  5     85  Silas Griffith                JR   24:52.8
  6   (123) Sam Field                     SO   25:20.4
  7   (151) Gabriel Curtis                FR   26:00.9

  5.   207  Southern Utah                               (24:17.0  121:24.6 1:01.4)
==========================================================
  1     13  Christian Ricketts            SR   23:47.5
  2     21  Nate Osterstock               SR   23:58.7
  3     31  Kevin Ramos                   SO   24:08.3
  4     63  Isaiah Labra                  SO   24:41.2
  5     79  Max Spence                    SR   24:48.9
  6   ( 93) Travis Feeny                  SO   24:58.5
  7   (110) Jacob Francis                 SR   25:08.5

  6.   225  Alabama                                     (24:19.1  121:35.3 1:34.4)
==========================================================
  1      8  Victor Kiprop                 FR   23:39.1
  2     14  Eliud Kipsang                 FR   23:52.9
  3     35  Hillary Cheruiyot             FR   24:15.1
  4     53  Jacob Wiggers                 SO   24:34.7
  5    115  Jack Hawes                    SO   25:13.5
  6   (124) Rich Saenz                    SO   25:21.0
  7   (138) Carson Burian                 FR   25:33.0



  7.   227  Weber State                                 (24:21.5  121:47.4 1:13.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Christian Allen               JR   23:32.9
  2     36  Dallin Leatham                SR   24:15.4
  3     49  Taylor Dillon                 JR   24:30.4
  4     65  Jacob Stone                   JR   24:42.4
  5     71  Logan Anderson                FR   24:46.3
  6   (117) Curt Crossley                 SO   25:14.5
  7   (125) Peter Visser                  FR   25:21.6

  8.   236  Ole Miss                                    (24:18.8  121:33.8 1:20.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Mario Garcia Romo             JR   23:40.3
  2     15  Michael Coccia                SR   23:54.7
  3     20  Ben Savino                    SR   23:58.6
  4     95  Cade Bethmann                 SR   24:59.5
  5     97  Chris Maxon                   SR   25:00.7
  6   (105) Dalton Hengst                 JR   25:04.8
  7   (121) Cruz Culpepper                FR   25:18.8

  9.   247  Charlotte                                   (24:19.0  121:34.7 1:39.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Nickolas Scudder              SO   23:14.9
  2     23  Paul Arredondo                SR   24:00.5
  3     58  Avery Cannon                  FR   24:37.8
  4     76  Aaron Rovnak                  FR   24:47.0
  5     87  Michael Durkin                SR   24:54.5
  6   (100) Hunter White                  FR   25:01.5
  7   (153) Jacob Gallant                 FR   26:06.6

 10.   286  NC State                                    (24:30.9  122:34.1 1:26.6)
==========================================================
  1     11  JP Flavin                     SR   23:43.4
  2     42  Robinson Snider               SR   24:21.8
  3     50  Gavin Gaynor                  SR   24:32.5
  4     72  Nate Kawalec                  JR   24:46.4
  5    111  Brett Gardner                 FR   25:10.0
  6   (129) Daniel McGoey                 FR   25:22.8
  7   (137) Ian Harrison                  FR   25:32.4

 11.   286  Notre Dame                                  (24:28.1  122:20.2 1:26.8)
==========================================================
  1      4  Matthew Carmody               JR   23:22.6
  2     54  Carter Solomon                FR   24:35.3
  3     70  Tom Seitzer                   SO   24:45.1
  4     78  Robert Cozean                 FR   24:47.8
  5     80  Zach Kreft                    JR   24:49.4
  6   ( 81) Quinn Gallagher               JR   24:49.9
  7   (147) Henry Chapman                 SO   25:50.7

 12.   289  Georgetown                                  (24:32.4  122:41.6 1:01.3)
==========================================================
  1     22  Matt Young                    SR   23:59.3
  2     37  Parker Stokes                 FR   24:15.7
  3     61  Sean Laidlaw                  JR   24:39.5
  4     73  Quinn Nicholson               SO   24:46.5
  5     96  Matthew Payamps               FR   25:00.6
  6   (103) Owen Ritz                     SR   25:03.1
  7   (108) Jack Salisbury                JR   25:06.4

 13.   316  Purdue                                      (24:38.5  123:12.3 0:44.2)
==========================================================
  1     34  Curtis Eckstein               SR   24:12.0
  2     56  Alec Fleming                  JR   24:36.7



  3     67  Blake Selm                    JR   24:43.7
  4     68  Bailey McIntire               SR   24:43.7
  5     91  Andrew Brandt                 SO   24:56.2
  6   ( 98) Caleb Williams                FR   25:01.2
  7   (132) Ian Hunter                    JR   25:28.4

 14.   325  Indiana                                     (24:36.3  123:01.1 1:08.5)
==========================================================
  1     18  Arjun Jha                     JR   23:57.6
  2     40  Ben Veatch                    SR   24:18.5
  3     77  Gabriel Sanchez               FR   24:47.0
  4     83  Skylar Stidam                 SO   24:51.9
  5    107  Austin Haskett                FR   25:06.1
  6   (112) Jake Gebhardt                 SO   25:12.3
  7   (133) Carlos Vilches                SO   25:30.2

 15.   345  Kentucky                                    (24:43.3  123:36.5 0:35.6)
==========================================================
  1     46  Ethan Kern                    FR   24:28.1
  2     47  Matt Duvall                   FR   24:29.7
  3     62  Jake Allen                    FR   24:40.7
  4     86  Harper Moore                  FR   24:54.3
  5    104  Aaron Withrow                 SO   25:03.7
  6   (122) Gabriel Szalay                JR   25:19.5
  7   (150) Trevor Warren                 JR   25:57.5

 16.   389  Eastern Michigan                            (24:47.8  123:58.8 0:55.9)
==========================================================
  1     41  Baldvin Magnusson             JR   24:19.2
  2     55  Josh Hill                     SO   24:35.8
  3     74  Toby Gualter                  FR   24:46.9
  4    101  Andy Payne                    JR   25:01.8
  5    118  Noah Perrin                   SO   25:15.1
  6   (126) Chris Devaney                 SO   25:21.8
  7   (156) Eddie Zuercher                JR   26:16.6

 17.   394  Penn                                        (24:47.5  123:57.1 1:23.9)
==========================================================
  1     19  Noah Carey                    SR   23:58.0
  2     64  Michael Keehan                SO   24:42.2
  3     75  Zubeir Dagane                 FR   24:47.0
  4    109  Ray Sellaro                   JR   25:08.0
  5    127  James Lee                     JR   25:21.9
  6   (134) Luke Johnson                  FR   25:30.6
  7   (136) Justin Cornetta               JR   25:31.8

 18.   428  Pittsburgh                                  (24:57.0  124:44.9 1:18.1)
==========================================================
  1     43  Jack Miller                   SO   24:25.4
  2     60  Luke Henseler                 FR   24:38.3
  3     69  Evan Addison                  JR   24:45.0
  4    113  Josh Higgins                  SR   25:12.7
  5    143  Ethan Maher                   FR   25:43.5
  6   (145) Sam Otis                      FR   25:49.1
  7   (160) Trey Gannon                   FR   26:30.9

 19.   443  Virginia Tech                               (24:53.4  124:27.0 2:09.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  Antonio Lopez Segura          JR   23:30.8
  2     51  Ben Fleming                   SR   24:33.5
  3    106  Colby Burcham                 SO   25:05.4
  4    140  Tyler Leeser                  JR   25:37.3
  5    141  Clint Gault                   JR   25:40.0
  6   (142) Arnav Tikhe                   FR   25:43.0
  7   (146) William Mackenzie             FR   25:50.4



 20.   461  Illinois                                    (24:54.8  124:34.0 2:50.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Jonathan Davis                JR   23:11.6
  2     57  Tyler Cushing                 FR   24:37.1
  3    119  Jack Roberts                  SO   25:15.1
  4    131  Colin Yandel                  JR   25:28.3
  5    152  Eddie Lennon                  SO   26:01.9
  6   (157) Michael Madiol                SO   26:20.2
  7   (158) Ben Giblin                    FR   26:29.0

 21.   476  Virginia                                    (24:59.0  124:54.6 1:31.4)
==========================================================
  1     16  Rohann Asfaw                  JR   23:55.8
  2     82  Colin Peattie                 FR   24:50.7
  3    120  Johnny Rogers                 JR   25:18.4
  4    128  Jackson Braddock              FR   25:22.5
  5    130  Yasin Sado                    FR   25:27.2
  6   (135) Ka'eo Kruse                   SR   25:30.7
  7   (155) Andrew Jones                  FR   26:11.3

 22.   496  Florida                                     (25:02.4  125:12.0 0:21.2)
==========================================================
  1     84  Matthew Mule'                 FR   24:52.5
  2     90  Joe Wester                    FR   24:55.4
  3     92  Angel Vicioso                 SO   24:57.4
  4    114  Cavan Wilson                  SO   25:13.0
  5    116  Ethan Geiger                  FR   25:13.7
  6   (144) Reed Legg                     FR   25:47.0
  7   (148) Josh Stern                    FR   25:51.0

 23.   561  New Mexico                                  (25:20.4  126:41.6 2:06.1)
==========================================================
  1     25  Abdirizak Ibrahim             JR   24:04.6
  2     94  Awet Yohannes                 SR   24:59.2
  3    139  Reece Donihi                  SR   25:36.0
  4    149  Iolo Hughes                   SR   25:51.1
  5    154  Matthew Larkin                SO   26:10.7
  6   (159) Nehemiah Cionelo              JR   26:29.5
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                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 10/1/2021
                             Men's Blue 5 Mile
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
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    1    1 Adriaan Wildschutt JR   Florida State                    23:06.7  4:38 
    2    2 Jonathan Davis     JR   Illinois                         23:11.6  4:39 
    3    3 Nickolas Scudder   SO   Charlotte                        23:14.9  4:39 
    4    4 Matthew Carmody    JR   Notre Dame                       23:22.6  4:41 
    5    5 Antonio Lopez Segu JR   Virginia Tech                    23:30.8  4:43 
    6    6 Christian Allen    JR   Weber State                      23:32.9  4:43 
    7    7 Ahmed Muhumed      JR   Florida State                    23:36.7  4:44 
    8    8 Victor Kiprop      FR   Alabama                          23:39.1  4:44 
    9    9 Mario Garcia Romo  JR   Ole Miss                         23:40.3  4:45 
   10   10 Barry Keane        JR   Butler                           23:41.7  4:45 
   11   11 Jp Flavin          SR   NC State                         23:43.4  4:45 
   12   12 Daniel Bernal      SR   Furman                           23:45.5  4:46 
   13   13 Christian Ricketts SR   Southern Utah                    23:47.5  4:46 
   14   14 Eliud Kipsang      FR   Alabama                          23:52.9  4:47 
   15   15 Michael Coccia     SR   Ole Miss                         23:54.7  4:47 
   16   16 Rohann Asfaw       JR   Virginia                         23:55.8  4:48 
   17   17 Dylan Schubert     FR   Furman                           23:57.4  4:48 
   18   18 Arjun Jha          JR   Indiana                          23:57.6  4:48 
   19   19 Noah Carey         SR   Penn                             23:58.0  4:48 
   20   20 Ben Savino         SR   Ole Miss                         23:58.6  4:48 
   21   21 Nate Osterstock    SR   Southern Utah                    23:58.7  4:48 
   22   22 Matt Young         SR   Georgetown                       23:59.3  4:48 
   23   23 Paul Arredondo     SR   Charlotte                        24:00.5  4:49 
   24   24 Devin Meyrer       SR   Michigan                         24:02.9  4:49 
   25   25 Abdirizak Ibrahim  JR   New Mexico                       24:04.6  4:49 
   26   26 Zachary Stewart    SO   Michigan                         24:05.3  4:50 
   27   27 Cameron Ponder     JR   Furman                           24:05.3  4:50 
   28   28 Aaron Wier         SR   Furman                           24:05.9  4:50 
   29   29 Joost Plaetinck    SR   Michigan                         24:07.1  4:50 
   30   30 Clark Otte         SR   Butler                           24:07.5  4:50 
   31   31 Kevin Ramos        SO   Southern Utah                    24:08.3  4:50 
   32   32 Pierre-Loui Detour JR   Butler                           24:11.1  4:51 
   33   33 Oli Raimond        FR   Michigan                         24:11.3  4:51 
   34   34 Curtis Eckstein    SR   Purdue                           24:12.0  4:51 
   35   35 Hillary Cheruiyot  FR   Alabama                          24:15.1  4:52 
   36   36 Dallin Leatham     SR   Weber State                      24:15.4  4:52 
   37   37 Parker Stokes      FR   Georgetown                       24:15.7  4:52 
   38   38 Nick Foster        JR   Michigan                         24:16.8  4:52 
   39   39 Simon Bedard       SR   Butler                           24:17.2  4:52 
   40   40 Ben Veatch         SR   Indiana                          24:18.5  4:52 
   41   41 Baldvin Magnusson  JR   Eastern Michigan                 24:19.2  4:52 
   42   42 Robinson Snider    SR   NC State                         24:21.8  4:53 
   43   43 Jack Miller        SO   Pittsburgh                       24:25.4  4:54 
   44   44 Christian Hubaker  SR   Michigan                         24:26.5  4:54 
   45   45 Carson Williams    FR   Furman                           24:27.8  4:54 
   46   46 Ethan Kern         FR   Kentucky                         24:28.1  4:54 
   47   47 Matt Duvall        FR   Kentucky                         24:29.7  4:54 
   48   48 Colton Yesney      SO   Michigan                         24:30.1  4:54 
   49   49 Taylor Dillon      JR   Weber State                      24:30.4  4:55 
   50   50 Gavin Gaynor       SR   NC State                         24:32.5  4:55 
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===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
   51   51 Ben Fleming        SR   Virginia Tech                    24:33.5  4:55 
   52   52 Paul Stafford      SR   Florida State                    24:34.5  4:55 
   53   53 Jacob Wiggers      SO   Alabama                          24:34.7  4:55 
   54   54 Carter Solomon     FR   Notre Dame                       24:35.3  4:56 
   55   55 Josh Hill          SO   Eastern Michigan                 24:35.8  4:56 
   56   56 Alec Fleming       JR   Purdue                           24:36.7  4:56 
   57   57 Tyler Cushing      FR   Illinois                         24:37.1  4:56 
   58   58 Avery Cannon       FR   Charlotte                        24:37.8  4:56 
   59   59 Jacob Holmes       SO   Florida State                    24:38.0  4:56 
   60   60 Luke Henseler      FR   Pittsburgh                       24:38.3  4:56 
   61   61 Sean Laidlaw       JR   Georgetown                       24:39.5  4:56 
   62   62 Jake Allen         FR   Kentucky                         24:40.7  4:57 
   63   63 Isaiah Labra       SO   Southern Utah                    24:41.2  4:57 
   64   64 Michael Keehan     SO   Penn                             24:42.2  4:57 
   65   65 Jacob Stone        JR   Weber State                      24:42.4  4:57 
   66   66 James Sweeney      SO   Butler                           24:42.5  4:57 
   67   67 Blake Selm         JR   Purdue                           24:43.7  4:57 
   68   68 Bailey McIntire    SR   Purdue                           24:43.7  4:57 
   69   69 Evan Addison       JR   Pittsburgh                       24:45.0  4:57 
   70   70 Tom Seitzer        SO   Notre Dame                       24:45.1  4:57 
   71   71 Logan Anderson     FR   Weber State                      24:46.3  4:58 
   72   72 Nate Kawalec       JR   NC State                         24:46.4  4:58 
   73   73 Quinn Nicholson    SO   Georgetown                       24:46.5  4:58 
   74   74 Toby Gualter       FR   Eastern Michigan                 24:46.9  4:58 
   75   75 Zubeir Dagane      FR   Penn                             24:47.0  4:58 
   76   76 Aaron Rovnak       FR   Charlotte                        24:47.0  4:58 
   77   77 Gabriel Sanchez    FR   Indiana                          24:47.0  4:58 
   78   78 Robert Cozean      FR   Notre Dame                       24:47.8  4:58 
   79   79 Max Spence         SR   Southern Utah                    24:48.9  4:58 
   80   80 Zach Kreft         JR   Notre Dame                       24:49.4  4:58 
   81   81 Quinn Gallagher    JR   Notre Dame                       24:49.9  4:58 
   82   82 Colin Peattie      FR   Virginia                         24:50.7  4:59 
   83   83 Skylar Stidam      SO   Indiana                          24:51.9  4:59 
   84   84 Matthew Mule'      FR   Florida                          24:52.5  4:59 
   85   85 Silas Griffith     JR   Florida State                    24:52.8  4:59 
   86   86 Harper Moore       FR   Kentucky                         24:54.3  4:59 
   87   87 Michael Durkin     SR   Charlotte                        24:54.5  4:59 
   88   88 Will Minnette      FR   Butler                           24:54.8  4:59 
   89   89 Ares Reading       SO   Furman                           24:55.1  5:00 
   90   90 Joe Wester         FR   Florida                          24:55.4  5:00 
   91   91 Andrew Brandt      SO   Purdue                           24:56.2  5:00 
   92   92 Angel Vicioso      SO   Florida                          24:57.4  5:00 
   93   93 Travis Feeny       SO   Southern Utah                    24:58.5  5:00 
   94   94 Awet Yohannes      SR   New Mexico                       24:59.2  5:00 
   95   95 Cade Bethmann      SR   Ole Miss                         24:59.5  5:00 
   96   96 Matthew Payamps    FR   Georgetown                       25:00.6  5:01 
   97   97 Chris Maxon        SR   Ole Miss                         25:00.7  5:01 
   98   98 Caleb Williams     FR   Purdue                           25:01.2  5:01 
   99   99 Gabriel Montague   FR   Furman                           25:01.5  5:01 
  100  100 Hunter White       FR   Charlotte                        25:01.5  5:01 
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  101  101 Andy Payne         JR   Eastern Michigan                 25:01.8  5:01 
  102  102 Jack McMahon       SO   Butler                           25:01.9  5:01 
  103  103 Owen Ritz          SR   Georgetown                       25:03.1  5:01 
  104  104 Aaron Withrow      SO   Kentucky                         25:03.7  5:01 
  105  105 Dalton Hengst      JR   Ole Miss                         25:04.8  5:01 
  106  106 Colby Burcham      SO   Virginia Tech                    25:05.4  5:02 
  107  107 Austin Haskett     FR   Indiana                          25:06.1  5:02 
  108  108 Jack Salisbury     JR   Georgetown                       25:06.4  5:02 
  109  109 Ray Sellaro        JR   Penn                             25:08.0  5:02 
  110  110 Jacob Francis      SR   Southern Utah                    25:08.5  5:02 
  111  111 Brett Gardner      FR   NC State                         25:10.0  5:02 
  112      Scott Johnson      SR   Georgetown                       25:11.9  5:03 
  113  112 Jake Gebhardt      SO   Indiana                          25:12.3  5:03 
  114  113 Josh Higgins       SR   Pittsburgh                       25:12.7  5:03 
  115  114 Cavan Wilson       SO   Florida                          25:13.0  5:03 
  116  115 Jack Hawes         SO   Alabama                          25:13.5  5:03 
  117  116 Ethan Geiger       FR   Florida                          25:13.7  5:03 
  118  117 Curt Crossley      SO   Weber State                      25:14.5  5:03 
  119  118 Noah Perrin        SO   Eastern Michigan                 25:15.1  5:03 
  120  119 Jack Roberts       SO   Illinois                         25:15.1  5:04 
  121  120 Johnny Rogers      JR   Virginia                         25:18.4  5:04 
  122  121 Cruz Culpepper     FR   Ole Miss                         25:18.8  5:04 
  123  122 Gabriel Szalay     JR   Kentucky                         25:19.5  5:04 
  124  123 Sam Field          SO   Florida State                    25:20.4  5:05 
  125  124 Rich Saenz         SO   Alabama                          25:21.0  5:05 
  126  125 Peter Visser       FR   Weber State                      25:21.6  5:05 
  127  126 Chris Devaney      SO   Eastern Michigan                 25:21.8  5:05 
  128  127 James Lee          JR   Penn                             25:21.9  5:05 
  129  128 Jackson Braddock   FR   Virginia                         25:22.5  5:05 
  130  129 Daniel McGoey      FR   NC State                         25:22.8  5:05 
  131      Noah Dolhare       JR   Furman                           25:23.4  5:05 
  132  130 Yasin Sado         FR   Virginia                         25:27.2  5:06 
  133  131 Colin Yandel       JR   Illinois                         25:28.3  5:06 
  134  132 Ian Hunter         JR   Purdue                           25:28.4  5:06 
  135  133 Carlos Vilches     SO   Indiana                          25:30.2  5:07 
  136  134 Luke Johnson       FR   Penn                             25:30.6  5:07 
  137  135 Ka'eo Kruse        SR   Virginia                         25:30.7  5:07 
  138  136 Justin Cornetta    JR   Penn                             25:31.8  5:07 
  139  137 Ian Harrison       FR   NC State                         25:32.4  5:07 
  140  138 Carson Burian      FR   Alabama                          25:33.0  5:07 
  141  139 Reece Donihi       SR   New Mexico                       25:36.0  5:08 
  142  140 Tyler Leeser       JR   Virginia Tech                    25:37.3  5:08 
  143  141 Clint Gault        JR   Virginia Tech                    25:40.0  5:08 
  144      Evan Byrne         JR   Butler                           25:42.1  5:09 
  145  142 Arnav Tikhe        FR   Virginia Tech                    25:43.0  5:09 
  146  143 Ethan Maher        FR   Pittsburgh                       25:43.5  5:09 
  147      Paul Selden        SR   Alabama                          25:44.3  5:09 
  148  144 Reed Legg          FR   Florida                          25:47.0  5:10 
  149      William Shaughness FR   Penn                             25:47.5  5:10 
  150  145 Sam Otis           FR   Pittsburgh                       25:49.1  5:10 
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  151  146 William Mackenzie  FR   Virginia Tech                    25:50.4  5:11 
  152  147 Henry Chapman      SO   Notre Dame                       25:50.7  5:11 
  153  148 Josh Stern         FR   Florida                          25:51.0  5:11 
  154  149 Iolo Hughes        SR   New Mexico                       25:51.1  5:11 
  155      James Gedris       JR   Michigan                         25:52.7  5:11 
  156  150 Trevor Warren      JR   Kentucky                         25:57.5  5:12 
  157  151 Gabriel Curtis     FR   Florida State                    26:00.9  5:13 
  158  152 Eddie Lennon       SO   Illinois                         26:01.9  5:13 
  159      Jake Toomey        FR   NC State                         26:04.0  5:13 
  160  153 Jacob Gallant      FR   Charlotte                        26:06.6  5:14 
  161  154 Matthew Larkin     SO   New Mexico                       26:10.7  5:15 
  162  155 Andrew Jones       FR   Virginia                         26:11.3  5:15 
  163  156 Eddie Zuercher     JR   Eastern Michigan                 26:16.6  5:16 
  164      David Whitfield    SR   Virginia Tech                    26:16.7  5:16 
  165  157 Michael Madiol     SO   Illinois                         26:20.2  5:17 
  166      Caleb Pottorff     SR   Florida State                    26:27.8  5:18 
  167      Nick Deal          SR   Florida                          26:27.9  5:18 
  168      Daniel Vo          SO   Charlotte                        26:28.1  5:18 
  169  158 Ben Giblin         FR   Illinois                         26:29.0  5:18 
  170  159 Nehemiah Cionelo   JR   New Mexico                       26:29.5  5:18 
  171  160 Trey Gannon        FR   Pittsburgh                       26:30.9  5:19 
  172      Tyler Bowling      SR   Purdue                           26:34.1  5:19 
  173      Nicolas Dovalovsky FR   Illinois                         26:43.8  5:21 
  174      Dereck Elkins      JR   Ole Miss                         26:45.0  5:21 
  175      Solomon Costa      SR   Eastern Michigan                 26:47.0  5:22 
  176      Peyton Geehrer     FR   Pittsburgh                       27:32.2  5:31 
       161 Harrison Smith III JR   New Mexico                   DNF               
       162 Carter Cheeseman   SO   Notre Dame                   DNF               
       163 Wes Porter         FR   Virginia                     DNF               
       164 Bronson Winter     SO   Weber State                  DNF               
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